Water & Energy Utility Company

Standard Utility Bill

Customer Information

Name

Service Address

Billing Address

Contact

Meter & Service Details

Meter Number
Previous Reading
Current Reading

Usage

Charges Breakdown

Description

Water Consumption
Energy Charges
Fixed Service Fee

Taxes

Total Current Charges
Previous Balance
Payments Received
Amount Due

Due Date

Important Notes:

Statement Date: 2024-06-15

Bill Period: 2024-05-01 to 2024-05-31

Jane Doe

123 Main Avenue, Apt 104
Springfield, XY 98765

123 Main Avenue, Apt 104
Springfield, XY 98765

+1-555-984-4401

Units
580
410

$54.61
$0.00
($0.00)
$54.61
2024-06-28

WM220193

15,200 (2024-05-01)
15,780 (2024-05-31)
580 units

Rate
$0.017 per unit
$0.091 per kWh

This utility bill serves as an official proof of address for the service address stated above.
Payments must be made by the due date to avoid disruption of services or late fees.

Contact customer support if you have questions or discrepancies regarding your usage or charges.
Retain this bill for your records; it may be required for tenancy, loan, or other verification purposes.

Account No: 01024210930

Amount
$9.86
$37.31
$5.00
$2.44
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