

Water & Energy Utility Company

Statement Date: 2024-06-15
Bill Period: 2024-05-01 to 2024-05-31
Account No: 01024210930

Standard Utility Bill

Customer Information

Name	Jane Doe
Service Address	123 Main Avenue, Apt 104 Springfield, XY 98765
Billing Address	123 Main Avenue, Apt 104 Springfield, XY 98765
Contact	+1-555-984-4401

Meter & Service Details

Meter Number	WM220193
Previous Reading	15,200 (2024-05-01)
Current Reading	15,780 (2024-05-31)
Usage	580 units

Charges Breakdown

Description	Units	Rate	Amount
Water Consumption	580	\$0.017 per unit	\$9.86
Energy Charges	410	\$0.091 per kWh	\$37.31
Fixed Service Fee	-	-	\$5.00
Taxes	-	-	\$2.44

Total Current Charges	\$54.61
Previous Balance	\$0.00
Payments Received	(\$0.00)
Amount Due	\$54.61
Due Date	2024-06-28

Important Notes:

- This utility bill serves as an official proof of address for the service address stated above.
- Payments must be made by the due date to avoid disruption of services or late fees.
- Contact customer support if you have questions or discrepancies regarding your usage or charges.
- Retain this bill for your records; it may be required for tenancy, loan, or other verification purposes.